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LB

LF

WBB

RWBB

BB

RBB

W5F

WB

BFL

RS

woO

First pass::

2x not credit

1x not credit

4x not credit

1x not credit

4x not credit

2x not credit

5x not credit

5x not credit

out of time

110

110

60

150

90

90

80

60

500

1250

TBB

RTBB

TWBB

RTB

RTF

Second pass:

Total :

1x notcredit

1x notcredit

3x notcredit

4x not credit

2x not credit

1x notcredit

2x not credit

2x not credit

200

100

330

150

130

130

100

100

100

150

1490

2740




